OBl s RS R Mo K (K FERT XS

340mi &
S RHAETNE

M BRL-3 B OE )

350mith =, E B LAAED.

470mih 5, MIEL DB
FAYRE (BEE HEETS.

AESHEOBEIE TS B0E) )

10 12 14 16 18 20 22
2

EEERAOYAESE EaE2AE)

0 2 4 6 8

25
2n
I.5
1.0
045
00
-0.5

AR Im)

IDE%E 14 16 18 20 22

0 & -4 B
(SRTREEBEHBFTT —2LUERL

EEFEFEH-BE TrE164E11830H9:10~12:30
2F TR{7E2HIAL40~11:50

400mih 2. [EE (TR,

iR Rt m)
= . 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370 280 340 400 410 420 430 440 450 460 4710 480 -ﬂﬂv 500
E= ey < = 5
WA EIEIARS AR Bl ok I ERR S, KR IE I~ SR, i
I By ﬂW@mrﬁUnM4zﬂH4ﬁ§ﬁEE =t ’ )
{‘E‘ ’Eﬂp _'__,_,a/“-\.._\_\__ - . _ R'f/.n’\'l‘_" t’i?ﬂ ?;\-E' {Eilj
AP [JTI 0 . k by i S 1 ; =Y | o ]

vy

2

E&EicnkmEALORD
2 BFL (350mith &)
(AFESUE, 2L
FTEEFETESND

HEPOKGEIL, BERRFOTEEREERLTD.

[ZFEL)

EFinESELOED
4 B H, (450mith 52

EEHLEESI D

8. XL

27\ (480mith &) EE I cnRBELOED sOOmHh B, 15 L 4R,
& B 7, (soomit &) FAHRE. /F FEE
(ZFESUE, Rt HEETS,
SEBEfFEEN L)
H S LB

B £ R &
.gf;! PSLuOh SUWRAZ L

G T4 % FAKIHA Oy, TH

LA IEHA

w FrvE

IAEE {i‘ P g P

_18_





